

Xypex Chemical Corporation Expands Global Operations Acquires Xypex Australia and National Concrete Solutions

RICHMOND, BC, CANADA, November 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Xypex Chemical Corporation is pleased to announce that, effective November 1, 2024, Concrete Waterproofing Manufacturing Pty. Ltd. (CWM), trading as Xypex Australia, which also includes CWM's subsidiary XMS (Thailand), and, National Concrete Solutions (NCS) will become wholly owned subsidiaries of Xypex



This marks a significant step for Xypex in expanding and strengthening our global footprint"

Mike Hardman

Chemical Corporation, headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

"This marks a significant step for Xypex in expanding and strengthening our global footprint," said Mike Hardman – CEO of XCC. "It will drive further growth and create more value for our customers, employees, and stakeholders. The new combined business will enhance our operations to

deliver quality products and solutions to customers while optimizing costs and future investments."

About Xypex Chemical Corporation:

Xypex Chemical Corporation is a world leader in innovative waterproofing technology. For over 60 years, Xypex has developed advanced crystalline solutions for concrete waterproofing and protection. Xypex's products are used in a wide range of applications, including infrastructure, and commercial construction projects in over 100 countries. www.xypex.com

Chantell Segal
Xypex Chemical Corp.
+1 6042735265
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/757643749

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.